
Term 4 - Upcoming dates  

DELAPRE 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 

February 2023 

Autumn Term 

Fri 10th February SCHOOL CLOSES end of Term 3 

Non-Uniform Day in aid of the Air Ambulance 

 

Mon 20th February SCHOOL OPENS for Term 4 

Hotshots Basketball Club restarts today 

Pancake Day Event - Friends of DPS fundraiser 
Tues 21st February  

Year 6 Trip to the Royal & Derngate to see ‘Unexpected Twist’ 
Thurs 23rd February 

Reception & Year 6 - Height and weight assessments with the 
School Nursing team. 
Fri 24th February Year 6 Beatboxing workshop 

 

Weds 1st March Secondary School Year 7 Offer Day 

Thurs 2nd March World Book Day 

Fri 3rd March Tuck Shop - Friends of DPS fundraiser 

 

Mon 6th March Choir resumes today 

Weds 8th March Year 4 Wheelpower Assembly 

 

Tuesday 14th March Fire Service visit - Reception Classes 

Weds 15th March School Council trip to Houses of Parliament 
Year 5 / 6 Netball Competition 

Fri 17th March Comic Relief - Non Uniform Day  
Year 4 Assembly visit from Rev Sylvia Cole 

Mother’s Day Coffee Afternoon - Friends of DPS fundraiser 

 

Mon 20th & Tues 21st March Life Education Mobiles Visit DPS 

Fri 24th March KS1 & KS2 Air Ambulance Assembly visit 
 

Mon 27th March Parents’ Evening 

Tues 28th March Police Service to visit Reception Classes 

Art Experience Day at Northampton High School 
Weds 29th March Parents Evening / Year 6 Cake Sale 

Thurs 30th March Mini Easter Fundraiser - Friends of DPS  
Fri 31st March SCHOOL CLOSES end of Term 4  

Non-Uniform Day in aid of School Funds 

TERM 3 /4 

DATES 
 

School closes  

End of  Term 3 

Friday 10th   

February 2023            

School opens 

to pupils for 

Term 4      

Monday 20th 

February 2023 

School closes  

End of  Term 4 

Friday 31st 

March 2023 



Term 4 - Important information 

DELAPRE 
PRIMARY SCHOOL 

February 2023 

Autumn Term 

TERM 3 /4 

DATES 
 

School closes  

End of  Term 3 

Friday 10th   

February 2023            

School opens 

to pupils for 

Term 4      

Monday 20th 

February 2023 

School closes  

End of  Term 4 

Friday 31st 

March 2023 

PLEASE REMEMBER  
 

from MONDAY 20th FEBRUARY 2023: 
The school day will start at 8:45am for all children and end at: 
 
Reception 15:15pm 

   

KS1  15:15pm 

 

KS2  15:20pm 

 

 

 

 

EXEMPTION FROM P.E. 
  
Please make sure if your child is advised by a Medical  
Professional or GP, not to participate in P.E, that you have 
sent a written letter to the Class Teacher, or an email to the 
School Office via enquiries@delapre.northants.sch.uk 

 

If we have not received notification of exemption, ALL  
children will be expected to participate, whatever the 
weather! 
 


